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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

PEEB

i % ©013-036-07042-1 HA 00 hERE 12 4 9 H 28 H 28 an=L i 1
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
IR R e A i e A AL Fis
H # |f B L 8%miis | £ W & MW A & % B | mERERY
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR CR. BALANCE REMARKS ;21}8
112/09/01 LMB 330,330,079.00 330,330,079.00 | 0000 el 1
112/09/01 MZ99 | 2,383,039.00 332,713,118.00 151366, CNT000D30
112/09/05 M 6040703 ‘ 2,982.00 332,710,136.00 M
112/09/05 M 6040702 700.00 332,709,436.00 NI
112/09/05 M 6040701 11,502.00 332,697,934.00 t
112/09/05 M 6040704 | 150.00 332,697,784.00 H
112/09/05 MZz99 | 5,612,446.00 338,310,230.00 151366, CNT000058
112/09/05 MZ99 69,957.00 338,380,187.00 151366, CNT000
112/09/06 MZ99 583,157.00 338,963,344.00 151366,CNT000
112/09/07 M 6040708 5,887.00 338,957,457.00
112/09/07 M 6040707 18,723.00 338,938,734.00
112/09/07 M 6040706 6,000.00 338,932,734.00
112/09/07 M 6040705 7,155.00 338,925,579.00
112/09/08 M 6040709 67,240.00 338,858,339.00 FaiT & =
112/09/08 M 6040710 44,227.00 338,814,112.00
112/09/08 M 6040711 | 27,942.00 338,786,170.00
112/09/08 M 6040712 4,400.00 338,781,770.00 R M
112/09/08 MZz99 ‘ 215,003.00 338,996,773.00 151366, CNT000) S 17
112/09/11 MZ99 63,484.00 339,060,257.00 151366, CNT000D(R
% BCF ** ‘ 196,908.00 339,257,165.00 339,060,257.00 FUEE B
l
WE AR
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

103.04

BOT-M-5207

13 i7 1013-036-07042-1 Wl L 00 h#HE RE 112 F£ 9 H 28 H #EE%: 29 EE 2
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY )
E R R &£ H HiEE F = H ik Fl 9%
M B OAREBE | X N & H | F A& # 4 B i E | TRERTEER
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. | DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS E?E LA
|
x% BBF #% | 196,908.00 339,257,165.00 339,060,257.00 EBF 7
112/09/12 M 6040713 55,846.00 339,004,411.00 2
112/09/12 M 6040714 5,656.00 338,998,755.00 M
112/09/12) M 6040715 12,066.00 338,986,689.00 | '
112/09/12 M 6040716 19,563.00 338,967,126.00
112/09/12 M 6040717 i 7,272.00 338,959,854.00
112/09/12 M | 6040718 | 2,895.00 338,956,959.00 ‘
112/09/12 M 6040719 16,433.00 338,940,526.00 EIN
112/09/12. M 6040720 2,227,354.00 336,713,172.00
112/09/12 MZ99 184,756.00 336,897,928.00 151366, CNT000
112/09/13 MZ99 41,290.00 336,939,218.00 | 151366,CNT000
112/09/14 M 6040721 16,779.00 336,922,439.00
112/09/14 M 6040722 20,810.00 336,901,629.00 |
112/09/14 M 6040723 93,600.00 336,808,029.00 2 2 4T ok 3
112/09/14 M 6040724 14,400.00 336,793,629.00 7 31T &
112/09/15 M 6040725 1,120.00 336,792,509.00 [
112/09/15 M 6040726 478,162.00 336,314,347.00 R B
112/09/15 M 6040727 498.00 336,313,849.00 B 17
112/09/15 MZ99 109,957.00 336,423,806.00 151366, CNT000D
*% BCF *x 3,169,362.00 339,593,168.00 336,423,806.00 FWas BEHiE
BF : Aam
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

5E '013-036-07042-1 th i R E 112 F 9 28 H AL 30 THE 3
ACCOUNT NO.

< RO i H Hitd® i H H ik Fl=R - %

I IR T W & A & # B | s | WIS
DATE | MEMO | REFERENCE NO, DR. | CR. BALANCE REMARKS L{\IF L A alls

| *x BBF #x 3,169,362.00 339,593, 168.00 336,423,806.00 Sl
112/09/18 M 6040732 426,290.00 335,997,516.00 C
112/09/18 M 6040728 90,700.00 335,906,816.00 M
112/09/18 M 6040729 700.00 335,906,116.00 NI
112/09/18 M 6040730 4,200.00 335,901,916.00 .
112/09/18 M 6040731 6,667.00 335,895,249.00 H
112/09/18 M 6040734 17,399.00| 335,877,850.00 Y
112/09/18 M 6040735 4,527,004.00 331,350,846.00 L
112/09/18 M 6040733 5,100.00 331,345,746.00 o e
112/09/19 MZ99 46,000.00 331,391,746.00 | 151366, CNTO00PALNT 7=
112/09/20 MZ99 261,290.00 | 331,653,036.00 |  151366,CNTO00PO5 ki i
112/09/21) MZ35 2421194 8,255.00 331,661,291.00 | 2421194 W&
112/09/21 MZ99 132,000.00 331,793,291.00 151366,CNT000DP3
112/09/22 MZ99 677,800.00 332,471,091.00 151366, CNTO00D 4$§£ T s E
112/09/23 MZ99 321,871.00 332,792,962.00 151366, CNT000DP4-
112/09/25 MZ99 264,030.00 333,056,992.00  151366,CNT000D TR
112/09/26 299 2,316,901.00| 335,373,893.00 151366, CNT000D
112/09/27 M99 1,324,600.00 336,698,493.00 | 151366,CNT000D N
112/09/28 ME1 1,150,552.00 335,547,941.00 | 013001%+*48
xx BCF * 9,397,974.00 344,945,915.00 335,547,941.00 EMas BB

103.04

BOT-M-5207
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

R 9% 1013-036-07042-1 HAl 00 hERRE 112 £ 9 B 28 H EEN 31 SFEH# 4
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=S PR i 5 i H HiF £ H H Ik fij= %
H M| = X% %E | ¥ N & @ | 7 A £ #& e fith | REAES
DATE | MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS E?E.ﬁﬁﬁ%
bob =]
xx BBF ** 9,397,974.00 344,945,915.00 335,547,941.00 EBF ;;‘?QHL
112/09/28 ME1 18,819,219.00 316,728,722.00 013001%+x48 | ©
112/09/28 MZ99 13,123,077.00 329,851,799.00 151366,CNT000020 1)
**TOTAL: 28,217,193.00 358,068,992.00 329,851,799.00 NI —RH
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BRENE » LIERS -
FEER 12 £ 9 H 2 H BRE: THE:
—#R5E © 03711503

i ZHIREH FHEAE #BER 3311 BR%H EEISFRIES figat
013-036-63935-9 110/11/10 112/11/10 TWD 100,000,000.00 0.16000
013-036-63936-7 110/11/10 112/11/10 TWD 100,000,000.00 0.16000
013-036-63938-3 111/01/10 113/01/10 TWD 50,000,000.00 0.16000
013-036-63939-1 111/01/11 113/01/11 TWD 160,000,000.00 0.16000
013-036-63973-1 111/09/11 113/09/11 TWD 360,000,000.00 0.33500
013-036-63974-8 111/09/12 113/09/12 TWD 100,000,000.00 0.33500
013-036-63984-5 111/10/07 113/10/07 TWD 136,000,000.00 0.40000
013-036-63985-3 111/10/08 113/10/08 TWD 144,000,000.00 0.40000
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